10.

11.

12.

Position

Executive Director

Regional Planner llI

Regional Planner llI

Regional Planner I

Regional Planner |

Executive Secretary

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Kings County Association of
Governments

Department

Management

Planners

Planners

Planners

Planners

Management

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Total Wages

$100,233

$74,776

$74,776

$58,281

$49,920

$44,116

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$15,689
$12,598
$12,598
$8,750
$14,668
$15,457
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



