	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Executive Director		Kings County Association of Governments	Management	\$100,233	\$15,689
2.	Regional Planner III		Kings County Association of Governments	Planners	\$74,776	\$12,598
3.	Regional Planner III		Kings County Association of Governments	Planners	\$74,776	\$12,598
4.	Regional Planner II		Kings County Association of Governments	Planners	\$58,281	\$8,750
5.	Regional Planner I		Kings County Association of Governments	Planners	\$49,920	\$14,668
6.	Executive Secretary		Kings County Association of Governments	Management	\$44,116	\$15,457
7.	Board Member		Kings County Association of Governments	Commissioner	\$0	\$0
8.	Board Member		Kings County Association of Governments	Commissioner	\$0	\$0
9.	Board Member		Kings County Association of Governments	Commissioner	\$0	\$0
10.	Board Member		Kings County Association of Governments	Commissioner	\$0	\$0
11.	Board Member		Kings County Association of Governments	Commissioner	\$0	\$0
12.	Board Member		Kings County Association of Governments	Commissioner	\$0	\$0